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A Bill for an Act to Amend Chapter 93 of the Revised Laws of Hawaii 1955,
as Amended, Relating to Employment Security.

Be it Enacted by the Legislature of the State of Hawaii:
SECTION 1. Chapter 93 of the Revised Laws of Hawaii 1955, as

amended, is hereby further amended in the following respects:
(a) Amend the benefit schedule in Section 93-21 to read as follows:

Minimum Maximum Total
High Quarter Basic Weekly Qualifying Benefits in

Wages Benefit Wages Benefit Year
(Column A) (Column B) (Column C) (Column D)

$ 37.50- 125.00 $ 5.00 $ 150.00 $ 130.00
125.01- 150.00 6.00 180.00 156.00
150.01- 175.00 7.00 210.00 182.00
175.01- 200.00 8.00 240.00 208.00
200.01- 225.00 9.00 270.00 234.00
225.01- 250.00 10.00 300.00 260.00
250.01- 275.00 11.00 330.00 286.00
275.01- 300.00 12.00 360.00 312.00
300.01- 325.00 13.00 390.00 338.00
325.01- 350.00 14.00 420.00 364.00
350.01- 375.00 15.00 450.00 390.00
375.01- 400.00 16.00 480.00 416.00
400.01- 425.00 17.00 510.00 442.00
425.01- 450.00 18.00 540.00 468.00
450.01- 475.00 19.00 570.00 494.00
475.01- 500.00 20.00 600.00 520.00
500.01- 525.00 21.00 630.00 546.00
525.01- 550.00 22.00 660.00 572.00
550.01- 575.00 23.00 690.00 598.00
575.01- 600.00 24.00 720.00 624.00
600.01- 625.00 25.00 750.00 650.00
625.01- 650.00 26.00 780.00 676.00
650.01- 675.00 27.00 810.00 702.00
675.01- 700.00 28.00 840.00 728.00
700.01- 725.00 29.00 870.00 754.00
725.01- 750.00 30.00 900.00 780.00
750.01- 775.00 31.00 930.00 806.00
775.01- 800.00 32.00 960.00 832.00
800.01- 825.00 33.00 990.00 858.00
825.01- 850.00 34.00 1020.00 884.00
850.01- 875.00 35.00 1050.00 910.00
875.01- 900.00 36.00 1080.00 936.00
900.01- 925.00 37.00 1110.00 962.00
925.01- 950.00 38.00 1140.00 988.00
950.01- 975.00 39.00 1170.00 1014.00
975.01-1000.00 40.00 1200.00 1040.00

1000.01-1025.00 41.00 1230.00 1066.00
1025.01-1050.00 42.00 1260.00 1092.00
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1050.01-1075.00 43.00 1290.00 1118.00 
1075.01-1100.00 44.00 1320.00 1144.00 
1100.01-1125.00 45.00 1350.00 1170.00 
1125.01-1150.00 46.00 1380.00 1196.00 
1150.01-1175.00 47.00 1410.00 1222.00 
1175.01-1200.00 48.00 1440.00 1248.00 
1200.01-1225.00 49.00 1470.00 1274.00 
1225.01-1250.00 50.00 1500.00 1300.00 
1250.01-1275.00 51.00 1530.00 1326.00 
1275.01-1300.00 52.00 1560.00 1352.00 
1300.01-1325.00 53.00 1590.00 1378.00 
1325.01-1350.00 54.00 1620.00 1404.00 
1350.01 and over 55.00 1650.00 1430.00 

(b) Amend paragraph (b) of Section 93-60 by deleting "$3,000" wher­
ever it appears therein and substituting "$3,600". 

( c) Amend subsection ( d) of Section 93-28 by inserting the following
after the first sentence: 

"Notwithstanding any provisions of this section to the contrary, an in­
dividual shall be eligible to receive benefits for the waiting period of one 
week if he is entitled to benefits for each of the twelve consecutive weeks 
following his waiting period." 

SECTION 2. Section 1 (a) of this Act shall take effiect on July 2, 1961 
and shall apply only to benefit years beginning on or after such effective date. 

SECTION 3. Section 1 (b) of this Act shall take effect on January 1, 1962 
and shall apply only to wages paid beginning on or after such effective date. 

SECTION 4. Section 1 ( c) of this Act shall take effect upon its approval. 
(Approved May 25, 1961.) H.B. 160. 
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